#### City of Dodgeville Ley Memorial Pavilion/Harris Park 600 Bennett Road, Dodgeville, WI 53533 Application for Use And Date of Reservation

User Name:					
Address:					
Phone:					
Email:					
		FUNCTION DESC			
Type of Event:		TONO HONDE	A. 11011		
	D. L.		0( - 1 T'	<b>-</b>	E . 1 T'
Period of Usage:	<u>Date</u>		Start Time	То	End Time
Estimated Attendance:			Park closes at 11 PM unle	ess an exte	nsion is granted.
Time Limit Extension (Please					
	•	•	·) k hours from 7:00 AM to		for the following listed
(Individual)		·		(Time)	
event		being held a	t the Ley Memorial Pavilion	on	
(List Eve	,				(Date of Event)
The reason for my extension requ	uest is				
Requestor Signature			 Date		
Office Use Only: Approved		N	leeting Date of Action		
	FEI	E SCHEDULE			
Users	Deposit	Daily Rental Fee	Rental Hours	5	
Family Event (Resident)	\$150.00	\$300.00	(Rental Hours: 7 a.m 11	p.m.)	
Family Event (Non-Resident)	\$150.00	\$400.00	(Rental Hours: 7 a.m 11	p.m.)	
Wedding/Resident	\$150.00	\$500.00	(Friday 3 p.m Sunday 5	p.m.)	
Wedding/Non-Resident	\$150.00	\$800.00	(Friday 3 p.m Sunday 5	p.m.)	
Stage Rental	\$0.00	\$50.00	(For duration of event.)		
120' x 225; Arena Area & Kitchen	Daily Rental	# Days	Total Use Fee	)	ZZ
Stage Rental	\$50.00				
Deposit Clean-Up/Damage (Retu		& properly cleaned up \	\$150.00		
GRAND TOTAL DUE	ou ii no damago (	a proporty diduction up.)	Ψ100.00		S

# PLEASE USE THE WORDING "LEY MEMORIAL PAVILION, HARRIS PARK" IN YOUR ADVERTISING FOR EVENTS!

City of Dodgeville Representative

## City of Dodgeville Ley Memorial Pavilion/Harris Park 600 Bennett Road, Dodgeville, WI 53533 Application for Use And Date of Reservation

ole e d the vent,			
BYPerson in charge of this activity			
e d t			

## City of Dodgeville Ley Memorial Pavilion/Harris Park 600 Bennett Road, Dodgeville, WI 53533 Application for Use And Date of Reservation

#### PARK USE RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT

·		ne City of Dodgeville to use the facilities at Harris Park for th
		on to,
she/it) has inspected said facilithereof; and hereby releases a	lities and agrees to assume the ris	ents, servants, officers and employees represents that (he/ isk of loss or damage arising out of the undersigned's use eville, its agents, servants, officers and employees guests he undersigned's use of said Park facilities.
loss, costs, including attorney to Dodgeville resulting from or ari employees, guests and invitee insurance certifying that the Ci	fees, and causes of action, which rising out of the use of said facilities; and, upon the request of the C tity of Dodgeville is insured agains	of Dodgeville harmless from any and all claims, damage, h may be brought against or sustained by the City of ies by the undersigned, its agents, servants, officers, City of Dodgeville, the undersigned will furnish a certificate of st such risks and exposure under a policy of liability to do business in the State of Wisconsin with coverage limits
(Representative)		Corporation or Organization
	BY:	
For Office Use Only:		
Deposit : Check #	Cash Credit Card	Proof of Insurance Provided:
Rental Fee: Check #	 Cash Credit Card	Verifiy all Signatures:
Stage Fee: Check #	Cash Credit Card	Verify Special Requests:
_		